Num

77
11
12
33
51
103
307
28
31
25
175
15

10
11
81
85
91
20
15
12
16
188
49
39
39
41
45
61
48
96
112
119
26
56

Department of Public Works
Sidewalk Repair Listing

Gity of Quincy

Ward 5

Stree Type
Adams St Concrete
Andrews Rd Concrete
Bass St Concrete
Bass St Concrete
Beach St Concrete
Bigelow St Asphalt
Billings Rd Concrete
Blake St Concrete
Bridge St Asphalt
Briggs St Asphalt
Colonial Dr Asphalt
Cranch St Asphalt
Cushing St Concrete
Cushing St Concrete
Cushing St Concrete
Cushing St Concrete
Dickens St Concrete
Dickens St Concrete
Dickens St Concrete
Dixwell Ave Asphalt
Ellington Rd Concrete
Elm Ave Concrete
Elm Ave Concrete
Furnace Brook Pkwy Asphalt
George Rd Asphalt
Greene St Concrete
Greenleaf St Concrete
Greenleaf St Concrete
Greenleaf St Concrete
Grenwold Rd Asphalt
Hamden Cir Concrete
Hamden Cir Concrete
Hamden Cir Concrete
Hamden Cir Concrete
Hamilton St Concrete
Hamilton St Concrete

Num

80
1049
1509
20
99
133
24
112
54
58
20
31
44
13
19
107
109
121
123

19
27
28
141

53
158
38

Stree

Hamilton St
Hancock St
Hancock St
Kemper St

Kemper St
Marlboro St
Newton Ave
Oxenbridge Rd
Phillips St

Phillips St

Princess Eve Dr
Putnam St

Putnam St

Sims Rd

Thomas Burgin Pky
Thomas Burgin Pky
Thomas Burgin Pky
Thomas Burgin Pky
Thomas Burgin Pky
Vassall St
Waterston Ave
Waterston Ave
Waterston Ave
Waterston Ave
Wayland St
Wayland St

West EIm Ave
Weston Ave

Type

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt



